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

Cable Ready, Carpeting, Ceiling 

Fans, Central Air, Covered Off-

Street Parking, Garage, 

Hardwood Floors, Laundry 

Facilites, Modern Appliacnes, 

Range, Refrigerator, Storage, 

Washer/Dryer Included, Pets 

Considered

Little World Real Estate 217-899-2204

131 Chatham Apt 1/2 

A (Upstairs) 5 Apartment 

Water/Sewer 

and Garbage Electric and Gas $800 $800

Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, Central 

Air, Laundry Facilities, Range, 

Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Pets Considered 

Kevin Gleghorn 217-816-4915 1423 E Dvision 4 Single Family All Utilities None $1,125 $1,125

Central Air, Ceiling Fans, W/D 

Hookup, Cable Ready, Off-Street 

Parking, Pets Allowed

Paula Wykoff 217-827-0778 1700 Pope 4 Single Family Garbage

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer $1,000 $500

Refrigerator, Range, Modern 

Appliances, Central Air, Cable 

Ready, Off-Street Parking, No 

Pets Allowed

Paula Wykoff 217-827-0778 1120 S Livingston 4 Single Family Garbage

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer $1,000 $1,000

Refrigerator, Range, Modern 

Appliances, Central Air, W/D 

Hookup, Off-Street Parking, No 

Pets Allowed

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  2/18/2019
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Greg Zessin 217-646-4004 2209 E Cincinnati 4 Single Family None All Utilities $1,100 $1,100

Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, 

Modern Appliances, Central Air, 

Ceiling Fans, Carpeting, W/D, 

Cable Ready, Off-Street Parking, 

Pets Are Considered

Anthony Nudo 217-626-1710 1507 E Carpenter 4 Single Family None All Utilities $875 $875

Refrigerator, Range, Modern 

Appliances, Carpeting, W/D 

Hookup, Off-Street Parking, No 

Pets Allowed

Aaron Dean Properties 217-899-7470 1925 E Pine St 4 Single Family Garbage

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer $875 $875

Refrigerator, Range, Modern 

Appliances, Central Air, 

Carpeting, W/D Hookup, Cable 

Ready, Off-Street Parking, Pets 

are Considered

Joyce McAfee-Sebring 217-414-7036 1632 Loveland 4 Single Family Garbage

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer $950 $950

Refrigerator, Range, Central Air, 

W/D Hookup, No Pets Allowed

Core 3 Property Mgmt 217-697-8312 1719 E Reynolds 4 Single Family None All Utilities $1,100 $1,100

Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, 

Modern Appliances, Ceiling Fans, 

W/D Hookup, Cable Ready, Off-

Street Parking, Pets Are 

Considered

Kevin Gleghorn 217-816-4915 1423 E Dvision 4 Single Family Gas & Garbage Electric, Water $995 $700

Central Air, Ceiling Fans, W/D 

Hookup, Cable Ready, Off-Street 

Parking, No Pets Allowed

MJH Enterprises 573-576-7394 1914 S 16th St 4 Single Family None All utilities $800 $800

Refrigerator, Range, Ceiling 

Fans, Carpeting, W/D Hookup, 

Cable Ready, Off-Street Parking, 

Pets Are Considered

Tony Babington 217-638-6722 904 N 8th St 4 Single Family None All utilties $900 $900

Refrigerator, Range, Carpeting, 

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Cable 

Ready, Off-Street Parking

Edwin Buchanna 217-481-0549 1018 S 14th St 4 Single Family Garbage

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer $965 $965

Refrigerator, Range, 

Washer/Dryer Hookup, No Pets 

Allowed

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  2/18/2019



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

4, 5 6 BEDROOM LISTINGS

  LANDLORD CONTACT INFO PROPERTY LOCATION #BDRMS Type of Unit

UTILITIES PD BY 

LL

UTILITIES PD BY 

TENANT RENT AMT SEC DEP. Amenities

Jessica Leach 217-891-2136 1002 S 13th St 5 Single Family

Electric, Gas, 

Water, Sewer Garbage $1,150 $800

Refrigerator, Range, Modern 

Appliances, Central Air, 

Carpeting, Washer/Dryer 

Hookup, Off-Street Parking, 

Energy Efficient, No Pets Allowed

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  2/18/2019


